10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Clinic Name

VYDEHI

CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY

AUDIO AND SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY

NEO NATOLOGY

FORENSIC

PAIN AND PALLIATIVE MEDICINE

PAIN AND PALLIATIVE MEDICINE

SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY

PAEDIATRIC SURGERY

ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURG

INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE

PAEDIATRICS

YOGA THERAPY AND ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE

MEDICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY

MICROVASCULAR RECONSTRUCTIVE UNIT

PAIN CLINIC

GENERAL SURGERY

DERMATOLOGY

Doctor Name

DR. RAMBHUPAL

CHOUDARY N

DR BHAVYA

DR MITHILA

DR JAGADEESH

DR SANGADALA

DR SANGADALA

DR. VISHRITA GUTTI

DR.MANU C.BHARADWAJ

DR M E SHAM

DR.RAMA MISHRA

DR MITHILA

NARAYAN

DR ARUNA

DR THYAGARAJ

DR CHANDRASHEKAR D

DR.SHISHIRA R

Consultation

Charge

750.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

650.00

650.00

650.00

650.00

650.00

650.00

0.00

100.00

650.00

650.00

650.00

0.00

0.00

Revisit

Charge

1.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Revisit
Rule

Doctor

%

80

100

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

Hospital
%

20

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Unit

Action




Clinic Name Doctor Name Consultation Revisit Revisit Doctor Hospital Unit Action

Charge Charge Rule % %

18 VYDEHI DEPARTMENT OF NUTRITION AND DIETETICS THRISHNA T DAVIS 250.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

19 VYDEHI OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY DR NAFEESA FARHEEN 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 4
CLINIC

20 VYDEHI OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY DR SUJATHA DATTI 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 3
CLINIC

21 VYDEHI OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY DR.SHREEDHAR 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 2
CLINIC VENKATESH

22 VYDEHI OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY DR JAGYENSH DASH 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

23 VYDEHI DIETICIAN THRISHNA T DAVIS 250.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

24 VYDEHI ENT DR SUCHITHRA N SHEELAN 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 2
CLINIC

25 VYDEHI GENERAL SURGERY DR SHARANABASAVARAJ 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 5
CLINIC JAVALI

26 VYDEHI GENERAL SURGERY DR KALPANA VINEET 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 4
CLINIC

27 VYDEHI GENERAL SURGERY DR MOHAN L N 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 3
CLINIC

28 VYDEHI ANESTHESIA DR NATESH S 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

29 VYDEHI NUCLEAR MEDICINE AND MOLECULAR IMAGING DR D ANITHA 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

30 VYDEHI ENT DR NANDINI REDDY 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

31 VYDEHI NEPHROLOGY DR ARCHANA 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

32 VYDEHI NEPHROLOGY DR JAGADEESH T 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

33 VYDEHI ENDOCRINOLOGY DR DHANANJAYA M S 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

34 VYDEHI PLASTIC RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY & MICROVASCULAR DR THYAGARAJ 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1

CLINIC SURGERY



Clinic Name Doctor Name Consultation Revisit Revisit Doctor Hospital Unit Action

Charge Charge Rule % %

35 VYDEHI GENERAL MEDICINE DR AMEENA MEAH 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 6
CLINIC

36 VYDEHI UROLOGY DR SANTOSH KUMAR M 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

37 VYDEHI EMERGENCY MEDICINE DR KARTHIK M N 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

38 VYDEHI NEUROLOGY DR MOHAN P 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC CHANNAPPANAVAR

39 VYDEHI POST NATAL DR ROHIT K 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 3
CLINIC

40 VYDEHI NEO NATOLOGY DR ROHIT K 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 3
CLINIC

41 VYDEHI POST NATAL DR DINAKAR P 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

42 VYDEHI NEO NATOLOGY DR DINAKAR P 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

43 VYDEHI NEO NATOLOGY DR.JOY 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 2
CLINIC

44 VYDEHI POST NATAL DR.JOY 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 2
CLINIC

45 VYDEHI PAEDIATRICS DR.JOY 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 2
CLINIC

46 VYDEHI PAEDIATRICS DR DINAKAR P 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

47 VYDEHI PAEDIATRICS DR ANAMIKA KRISHNAN 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

48 VYDEHI PAEDIATRICS DR DINAKARA 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

49 VYDEHI RADIOLOGY GANGADHARAPPA 0.00 0.00 7 0 100 1
CLINIC

50 VYDEHI PAEDIATRICS DR DINAKAR P 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 3
CLINIC

51 VYDEHI POST NATAL DR HARVINDER KAUR 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 4

CLINIC



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Clinic Name

VYDEHI

CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

VYDEHI
CLINIC

NEO NATOLOGY

DENTAL

PAEDIATRICS

GENERAL MEDICINE

OPHTHALMOLOGY

GENERAL MEDICINE

ANESTHESIA

NEURO SURGERY

RADIATION ONCOLOGY

RADIATION ONCOLOGY

PAEDIATRIC SURGERY

SPEECH PATHOLOGY AND AUDIOLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE

EMERGENCY MEDICINE

INFECTIOUS DISEASE

Doctor Name

DR HARVINDER KAUR

DR SUJATHA BK

DR HARVINDER KAUR

DR TANUJA S NAMBAKAM

DR.VITTAL | .NAYAK

DR.JAYASHANKAR C A

DR RADHIKA DHANPAL

DR ANANTH

DR ARPITHA

DR PRAMEELA C G

DR SHRUTI TEWARI

DR ROSE MARY CHACKO

DR MANJULA VANI

DR RAJESH SAHOO

DR MENAKA

DR KALPANA

DR MAHESH KOTTAPALLI

Consultation

Charge

0.00

150.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

650.00

650.00

650.00

650.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

650.00

0.00

650.00

Revisit

Charge

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

200.00

Revisit Doctor
Rule %
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70
7 70

Hospital

%

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30



Clinic Name Doctor Name Consultation Revisit Revisit Doctor Hospital Unit Action

Charge Charge Rule % %

69 VYDEHI DR THYAGARAJ 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

70 VYDEHI SPEECH PATHOLOGY AND AUDIOLOGY DR.ROSE MARY 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

71 VYDEHI DR NIHARIKA M 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 2
CLINIC

72 VYDEHI PHYSIOTHERAPY DR.MANJULAVANI 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

73 VYDEHI OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY DR M SERRESHA 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

74 VYDEHI FORENSIC DR JAGADISH N 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

75 VYDEHI CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY DR.BABY AUGUSTINE 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

76 VYDEHI NEO NATOLOGY DR.SUSHEELA.C 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 3
CLINIC

7 VYDEHI NEO NATOLOGY DR.B.M.SHIVALINGAPPA 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

78 VYDEHI VYDEHI AYURVEDA DR NIBIN 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

79 VYDEHI ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURG DR.SURESH MENON 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

80 VYDEHI SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY DR RAKESH 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

81 VYDEHI PAIN CLINIC DR KALPANA 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

82 VYDEHI RESPIRATORY MEDICINE DR.ALAMELU HARAN 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

83 VYDEHI OPHTHALMOLOGY DR SEEMA 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC CHANNABASAPPA

84 VYDEHI DERMATOLOGY DR.MAMATHA P 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

85 VYDEHI DERMATOLOGY DR.BHANU PRAKASH 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 2

CLINIC



Clinic Name Doctor Name Consultation Revisit Revisit Doctor Hospital Unit Action

Charge Charge Rule % %

86 VYDEHI PSYCHIATRY DR KIRAN KUMAR K 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

87 VYDEHI PAEDIATRICS 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 3
CLINIC

88 VYDEHI PAEDIATRICS DR ROHIT K 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 2
CLINIC

89 VYDEHI ORTHOPAEDICS DR VARUN G B S 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 4
CLINIC

90 VYDEHI ORTHOPAEDICS DR.ARAVIND.J.D 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 3
CLINIC

91 VYDEHI ORTHOPAEDICS DR VISHWANATH M S 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 2
CLINIC

92 VYDEHI ORTHOPAEDICS DR.HIRANYA KUMAR 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

93 VYDEHI OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY DR.APARANA NAIR 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

94 VYDEHI ENT DR.SATHISH KUMAR.S 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

95 VYDEHI GENERAL SURGERY DR.NARAYANA.V 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 2
CLINIC

96 VYDEHI GENERAL SURGERY DR.RAMESH REDDY 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

97 VYDEHI GENERAL MEDICINE DR P DEEPAK KUMAR 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 5
CLINIC

98 VYDEHI GENERAL MEDICINE DR.RAMA MISHRA 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 4
CLINIC

99 VYDEHI GENERAL MEDICINE DR.AKSHATHA SAVITH 0.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

100 VYDEHI UROLOGY DR SANJAY P 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

101 VYDEHI NEPHROLOGY DR.GIRISH P VAKRANI 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

102 VYDEHI RADIATION ONCOLOGY DR GEETHA NARAYAN 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1

CLINIC



Clinic Name Doctor Name Consultation Revisit Revisit Doctor Hospital Unit Action

Charge Charge Rule % %

103 VYDEHI MEDICAL ONCOLOGY DR.SHASHIDHAR.V 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

104 VYDEHI SURGICAL ONCOLOGY DR.GANESH M.S 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

105 VYDEHI CARDIO THORACIC & VASCULA DR DURGA PRASAD REDDY 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

106 VYDEHI ENDOCRINOLOGY DR VIJAYA SARATHILH.A 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1
CLINIC

107 VYDEHI CARDIOLOGY DR.VIJAY SAI 650.00 0.00 7 70 30 1

CLINIC



