

#	Clinic Name	Dept	Doctor Name	Consultation Charge	Revisit Charge	Revisit Rule	Doctor %	Hospital %	Unit	Action
1	VYDEHI CLINIC	SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY	DR. RAMBHUPAL CHOUDARY N	750.00	1.00	8	80	20	1	
2	VYDEHI CLINIC	AUDIO AND SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY	DR BHAVYA	100.00	100.00	7	100	0	1	
3	VYDEHI CLINIC	NEO NATOLOGY	DR MITHILA	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	3	
4	VYDEHI CLINIC	FORENSIC	DR JAGADEESH	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
5	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAIN AND PALLIATIVE MEDICINE	DR SANGADALA	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
6	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAIN AND PALLIATIVE MEDICINE	DR SANGADALA	650.00	500.00	0	70	30	1	
7	VYDEHI CLINIC	SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY	DR. VISHRITA GUTTI	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
8	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAEDIATRIC SURGERY	DR.MANU C.BHARADWAJ	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
9	VYDEHI CLINIC	ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURG	DR M E SHAM	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
10	VYDEHI CLINIC	INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE	DR.RAMA MISHRA	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
11	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAEDIATRICS	DR MITHILA	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	3	
12	VYDEHI CLINIC	YOGA THERAPY AND ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE	NARAYAN	100.00	100.00	7	70	30	1	
13	VYDEHI CLINIC	MEDICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY	DR ARUNA	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
14	VYDEHI CLINIC	MICROVASCULAR RECONSTRUCTIVE UNIT	DR THYAGARAJ	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
15	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAIN CLINIC		650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
16	VYDEHI CLINIC	GENERAL SURGERY	DR CHANDRASHEKAR D	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	6	
17	VYDEHI CLINIC	DERMATOLOGY	DR.SHISHIRA R	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	

#	Clinic Name	Dept	Doctor Name	Consultation Charge	Revisit Charge	Revisit Rule	Doctor %	Hospital %	Unit	Action
18	VYDEHI CLINIC	DEPARTMENT OF NUTRITION AND DIETETICS	THRISHNA T DAVIS	250.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
19	VYDEHI CLINIC	OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY	DR NAFEESA FARHEEN	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	4	
20	VYDEHI CLINIC	OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY	DR SUJATHA DATTI	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	3	
21	VYDEHI CLINIC	OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY	DR.SHREEDHAR VENKATESH	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	
22	VYDEHI CLINIC	OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY	DR JAGYENSH DASH	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
23	VYDEHI CLINIC	DIETICIAN	THRISHNA T DAVIS	250.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
24	VYDEHI CLINIC	ENT	DR SUCHITHRA N SHEELAN	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	
25	VYDEHI CLINIC	GENERAL SURGERY	DR SHARANABASAVARAJ JAVALI	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	5	
26	VYDEHI CLINIC	GENERAL SURGERY	DR KALPANA VINEET	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	4	
27	VYDEHI CLINIC	GENERAL SURGERY	DR MOHAN L N	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	3	
28	VYDEHI CLINIC	ANESTHESIA	DR NATESH S	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
29	VYDEHI CLINIC	NUCLEAR MEDICINE AND MOLECULAR IMAGING	DR D ANITHA	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
30	VYDEHI CLINIC	ENT	DR NANDINI REDDY	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
31	VYDEHI CLINIC	NEPHROLOGY	DR ARCHANA	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
32	VYDEHI CLINIC	NEPHROLOGY	DR JAGADEESH T	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
33	VYDEHI CLINIC	ENDOCRINOLOGY	DR DHANANJAYA M S	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
34	VYDEHI CLINIC	PLASTIC RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY & MICROVASCULAR SURGERY	DR THYAGARAJ	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	

#	Clinic Name	Dept	Doctor Name	Consultation Charge	Revisit Charge	Revisit Rule	Doctor %	Hospital %	Unit	Action
35	VYDEHI CLINIC	GENERAL MEDICINE	DR AMEENA MEAH	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	6	
36	VYDEHI CLINIC	UROLOGY	DR SANTOSH KUMAR M	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
37	VYDEHI CLINIC	EMERGENCY MEDICINE	DR KARTHIK M N	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
38	VYDEHI CLINIC	NEUROLOGY	DR MOHAN P CHANNAPPANAVAR	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
39	VYDEHI CLINIC	POST NATAL	DR ROHIT K	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	3	
40	VYDEHI CLINIC	NEO NATOLOGY	DR ROHIT K	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	3	
41	VYDEHI CLINIC	POST NATAL	DR DINAKAR P	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
42	VYDEHI CLINIC	NEO NATOLOGY	DR DINAKAR P	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
43	VYDEHI CLINIC	NEO NATOLOGY	DR.JOY	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	
44	VYDEHI CLINIC	POST NATAL	DR.JOY	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	
45	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAEDIATRICS	DR.JOY	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	
46	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAEDIATRICS	DR DINAKAR P	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
47	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAEDIATRICS	DR ANAMIKA KRISHNAN	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
48	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAEDIATRICS	DR DINAKARA	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
49	VYDEHI CLINIC	RADIOLOGY	GANGADHARAPPA	0.00	0.00	7	0	100	1	
50	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAEDIATRICS	DR DINAKAR P	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	3	
51	VYDEHI CLINIC	POST NATAL	DR HARVINDER KAUR	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	4	

#	Clinic Name	Dept	Doctor Name	Consultation Charge	Revisit Charge	Revisit Rule	Doctor %	Hospital %	Unit	Action
52	VYDEHI CLINIC	NEO NATOLOGY	DR HARVINDER KAUR	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	4	
53	VYDEHI CLINIC	DENTAL	DR SUJATHA BK	150.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
54	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAEDIATRICS	DR HARVINDER KAUR	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	4	
55	VYDEHI CLINIC	GENERAL MEDICINE	DR TANUJA S NAMBAKAM	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	3	
56	VYDEHI CLINIC	OPHTHALMOLOGY	DR.VITTAL I .NAYAK	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	
57	VYDEHI CLINIC	GENERAL MEDICINE	DR.JAYASHANKAR C A	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	
58	VYDEHI CLINIC	ANESTHESIA	DR RADHIKA DHANPAL	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
59	VYDEHI CLINIC	NEURO SURGERY	DR ANANTH	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
60	VYDEHI CLINIC	RADIATION ONCOLOGY	DR ARPITHA	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	
61	VYDEHI CLINIC	RADIATION ONCOLOGY	DR PRAMEELA C G	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	
62	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAEDIATRIC SURGERY	DR SHRUTI TEWARI	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
63	VYDEHI CLINIC	SPEECH PATHOLOGY AND AUDIOLOGY	DR ROSE MARY CHACKO	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
64	VYDEHI CLINIC	PHYSIOTHERAPY	DR MANJULA VANI	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
65	VYDEHI CLINIC	OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY	DR RAJESH SAHOO	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
66	VYDEHI CLINIC	INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE	DR MENAKA	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
67	VYDEHI CLINIC	EMERGENCY MEDICINE	DR KALPANA	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
68	VYDEHI CLINIC	INFECTIOUS DISEASE	DR MAHESH KOTTAPALLI	650.00	200.00	7	70	30	1	

#	Clinic Name	Dept	Doctor Name	Consultation Charge	Revisit Charge	Revisit Rule	Doctor %	Hospital %	Unit	Action
69	VYDEHI CLINIC		DR THYAGARAJ	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
70	VYDEHI CLINIC	SPEECH PATHOLOGY AND AUDIOLOGY	DR.ROSE MARY	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
71	VYDEHI CLINIC		DR NIHARIKA M	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	
72	VYDEHI CLINIC	PHYSIOTHERAPY	DR.MANJULAVANI	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
73	VYDEHI CLINIC	OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY	DR M SERRESHA	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
74	VYDEHI CLINIC	FORENSIC	DR JAGADISH N	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
75	VYDEHI CLINIC	CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY	DR.BABY AUGUSTINE	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
76	VYDEHI CLINIC	NEO NATOLOGY	DR.SUSHEELA.C	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	3	
77	VYDEHI CLINIC	NEO NATOLOGY	DR.B.M.SHIVALINGAPPA	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
78	VYDEHI CLINIC	VYDEHI AYURVEDA	DR NIBIN	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
79	VYDEHI CLINIC	ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURG	DR.SURESH MENON	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
80	VYDEHI CLINIC	SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY	DR RAKESH	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
81	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAIN CLINIC	DR KALPANA	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
82	VYDEHI CLINIC	RESPIRATORY MEDICINE	DR.ALAMELU HARAN	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
83	VYDEHI CLINIC	OPHTHALMOLOGY	DR SEEMA CHANNABASAPPA	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
84	VYDEHI CLINIC	DERMATOLOGY	DR.MAMATHA P	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
85	VYDEHI CLINIC	DERMATOLOGY	DR.BHANU PRAKASH	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	

#	Clinic Name	Dept	Doctor Name	Consultation Charge	Revisit Charge	Revisit Rule	Doctor %	Hospital %	Unit	Action
86	VYDEHI CLINIC	PSYCHIATRY	DR KIRAN KUMAR K	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
87	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAEDIATRICS		0.00	0.00	7	70	30	3	
88	VYDEHI CLINIC	PAEDIATRICS	DR ROHIT K	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	
89	VYDEHI CLINIC	ORTHOPAEDICS	DR VARUN G B S	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	4	
90	VYDEHI CLINIC	ORTHOPAEDICS	DR.ARAVIND.J.D	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	3	
91	VYDEHI CLINIC	ORTHOPAEDICS	DR VISHWANATH M S	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	
92	VYDEHI CLINIC	ORTHOPAEDICS	DR.HIRANYA KUMAR	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
93	VYDEHI CLINIC	OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY	DR.APARANA NAIR	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
94	VYDEHI CLINIC	ENT	DR.SATHISH KUMAR.S	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
95	VYDEHI CLINIC	GENERAL SURGERY	DR.NARAYANA.V	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	2	
96	VYDEHI CLINIC	GENERAL SURGERY	DR.RAMESH REDDY	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
97	VYDEHI CLINIC	GENERAL MEDICINE	DR P DEEPAK KUMAR	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	5	
98	VYDEHI CLINIC	GENERAL MEDICINE	DR.RAMA MISHRA	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	4	
99	VYDEHI CLINIC	GENERAL MEDICINE	DR.AKSHATHA SAVITH	0.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
100	VYDEHI CLINIC	UROLOGY	DR SANJAY P	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
101	VYDEHI CLINIC	NEPHROLOGY	DR.GIRISH P VAKRANI	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
102	VYDEHI CLINIC	RADIATION ONCOLOGY	DR GEETHA NARAYAN	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	

#	Clinic Name	Dept	Doctor Name	Consultation Charge	Revisit Charge	Revisit Rule	Doctor %	Hospital %	Unit	Action
103	VYDEHI CLINIC	MEDICAL ONCOLOGY	DR.SHASHIDHAR.V	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
104	VYDEHI CLINIC	SURGICAL ONCOLOGY	DR.GANESH M.S	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
105	VYDEHI CLINIC	CARDIO THORACIC & VASCULA	DR DURGA PRASAD REDDY	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
106	VYDEHI CLINIC	ENDOCRINOLOGY	DR VIJAYA SARATHI.H.A	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	
107	VYDEHI CLINIC	CARDIOLOGY	DR.VIJAY SAI	650.00	0.00	7	70	30	1	